Revision 8/3/2020
Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice
© Seaward Electronics Inc., 2020. • www.seawardinc.com.cn • Page 1
SE5232E
Low Noise, High PSRR, Low Quiescent LDO
DESCRIPTION
The SE5232 series of fixed output low dropout
linear regulators are designed to meet the new

 Digital camera
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Revision 8/3/2020
Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice
© Seaward Electronics Inc., 2020. • www.seawardinc.com.cn • Page 2
SE5232E
Low Noise, High PSRR, Low Quiescent LDO
 Pin Configuration
Ordering/Marking Information
Package Ordering Information  Marking Information
3.3V SE5232ALG-HF 218ALX
HF: Helogan free.
218: Internal Code
Starting with 2, a bar on top of 2 is for
production year 2001, and
underlined 2 is for year 2002. The
next character is marked on top for
2003, and underlined for 2004. The
naming pattern continues with
consecutive characters for later
years.
The last character is the week code.
(A-Z: 1-26, a-z: 27-52)
SE5232-SOT89:成品印章上
有两行，第一行代表成品名称，
第二行代表年代码和周代码；
G 脚位：O – G – I
3.0V SE5232BLG-HF 218BLX
2.5V SE5232CLG-HF 218CLX
1.8V SE5232DLG-HF 218DLX
1.5V SE5232ELG-HF 218ELX
3.3V SE5232AKG-HF
5232AKG
YYWW-HF
1.8V SE5232DKG-HF
5232DKG
YYWW-HF
Pin Description
Pin Name Description